
HAVANA BREEDER DIRECTORY
ST CITY NAME RABBITRY PHONE EMAIL VARIETIES
AZ MARANA Jennifer Schultz (520) 349-7404 jennifera_az@msn.com
CA PARON Gene Williams (501) 594-8364 prabbit@sbcglobal.net
CA GALT Kelsey Gomes Ironstar Havanas ironstarhavanas@yahoo.com BLK BK CHC LIL

CA PASO ROBLES Julie Spier Jewel's Rabbitry (408) 612-2719 jgspier@garlic.com BLK BLU BK CHC LIL

CA TOLLHOUSE Griffin Harrah g.h.harrah02@gmail.com BLK BLU BK CHC

CA YUCAIPA Sarah Carden (909) 645-6341 sarahjean113@live.com
CA CROWS LANDING Calin Casey (209) 892-6997 cottontailfarms48@yahoo.com
CA SANTA YNEZ Dana & Liana Erenberg (805) 688-2619 dlerenberg@gmail.com CHC

CA SALINAS Paul Fickas (909) 231-7522 paulfickas@gmail.com
CA LIVERMORE Kayalynn Mattis (925) 961-2435 wisechildsrabbitry@hotmail.com
CA SAN JOSE Dera Moorhead (Oldofredi) (408) 823-4624 deraoldo@yahoo.com BLK BLU BK CHC LIL

CA APTOS Babette Turk Hexenwald Ranch (949) 498-4988 babette@hexenwaldranch.com BLK BLU CHC LIL

FL LEESBURG Russ & Joan Giesy (352) 669-0180 joan51giesy@yahoo.com
FL COCOA Angela, David, & Benjamin Vreeken (321) 745-8347 badlittlebunnies@yahoo.com
IA WEST DES MOINES Becky Stock & Michael Hughs (515) 865-9141 rabbitsrule@aol.com
IA TABOR Donald & Martin Jackson (712) 629-5935 djacksonvb@windstream.net
IA DES MOINES Robert "BJ" Jones (515) 285-6929 wolferabbit3@mediacombb.net
IL ANNAWAN Tiffany Bohlman Dawnbeat Rabbitry dawnbeat.rabbitry@gmail.com BLK BLU BK CHC LIL

IL CHANA Bob Bemis (815) 501-2312 mygemin@yahoo.com
IL DONOVAN Darrel & Diane Clatterbukc (815) 486-7481 dmclatt@hotmail.com
IL SPRINGFIELD Catherine Grieg (217) 546-6631 hugarabbitry@yahoo.com
IL VERMONT Dewayne & Angie Jockisch (309) 784-2162 angie.jockisch1987@gmail.com
IL THAWVILLE Dallas, Jane, Eric, & Angie Meyer (217) 387-2427 dmeyer1795@gmail.com
IL GIBSON CITY Anja, John, & Ryan Strebeck / Shawn, Avery, & Roy Schlickman (217) 781-0504 johnraystrebeck@aol.com
IN MARKLE L.D. Humbarger (260) 758-2418 KSH@longviewcomm.net
IN WEST TERRA HAUTE Victoria McMillen (812) 264-4364 mcmillensrabbitry98@yahoo.com
IN N. MANCHESTER Jade Michel Rhinestone Rabbitry (260) 578-5233 barbmil@aol.com BLK BLU BK CHC LIL

IN MILAN Mike & Ryan Raab (812) 623-4788 mikejraab@yahoo.com
IN HUNTINGTON Tammy, Don, & Heath Rush (260) 388-9665 tammy.rush@comcast.net
IN WATERLOO Stacy Fillenwarth Oakline Rabbitry (260) 443-1598 stacy.fillenwarth@yahoo.com BLK BK

IN LAFAYETTE Olivia Myers MS Rabbitry oliviaexcel@yahoo.com BLK BLU BK CHC

IN INDIANAPOLIS Mara J Scott Daybreak Rabbitry (574) 261-6857 buckskin_77@yahoo.com BLK CHC LIL

KS LACYGNE Mollie Judd (913) 594-0908 molliebethj00@gmail.com
KS AMERICUS Sarah Hill (620) 341-0206 msuhooah@hotmail.com



KS SCOTT CITY Ron & Connie Hopkins (620) 874-8000 rhopkins@wbsnet.org
KS GARDEN CITY Kaitlynn Huffman creekstone@rocketmail.com
KS TOWANDA Will, Estell, Erin, Emma, & Weston Johnson wjohnson@bucoks.com
KS MT. HOPE Sara, Gary, & Yvonne Michaud (316) 661-2518 yvonne.michaud@gmail.com
KS PRINCETON Kim Powell (785) 937-4310
KS WICHITA Tyler Zachare & Danika Berens (316) 706-3397 Bz_farms@yahoo.com
KS OSAWATOMIE John & Lisa Waln (913) 731-6569
KS MORROWVILLE Christopher Wright (785) 265-3019 cwhavana166@gmail.com
LA BATON ROUGE William & Nancy Rome (225) 752-8462 WVR312@bellsouth.net
MD ELLICOTT Wendy Feaga (410) 531-3642 wendyf1980@verizon.net
MI CAMDEN Doug Heath (517) 368-5476 Dgheath_99@yahoo.com


